rEdiffmaiI Mailbox of gpkharsawa

Subject: List of Provisionally selected trainees - Electrical Branch -
Diploma
From: Director (TE) | DHTE Jharkhand <dtejharkhand@gmail.com> on Tue, 07 Dec 2021 18:10:33

To: suresh.mech2k@gmail.com, Dr Umesh Kumar <umesh45c@gmail.com>, "Government Poly. Kharsawan"
<gpkharsawan@gmail.com>, "Government Poly. Ranchi" <gpranchi1954@gmail.com>, "Govt. Poly. Adityapur"
<gpadp2015@gmail.com>, "Govt. Poly. Dhanbad" <gpdjharkhand1958@gmail.com>, "Govt. Poly. Nirsa"
<gpnirsami@gmail.com>, GP Adityapur <gpa2010@rediffmail.com>, GP Bhaga <gpbhaga@gmail.com>, GP Dhanbad
<polytechnic_dhanbad@yahoo.co.in>, GP Dumka <dumka.polytech@gmail.com>, GP Dumka
<dumka.polytech@rediffmail.com>, GP Jagannathpur <gpjagnnathpur@gmail.com>, GP Kharswana
<gpkharsawa@rediffmail.com>, GP Khutri <gpkhutri@rediffmail.com>, GP Koderma <gmti.koderma@rediffmail.com>, GP
Latehar <gplatehar@gmail.com>, GP Nirsa <midhanbad@rediffmail.com>, GP Ranchi
<govt_polytechnic_ranchi@yahoo.co.in>, GP Sahebganj <gp.sahibganj@gmail.com>, GP Simdega
<gpsimdega@gmail.com>, GWP Bokaro <gwp_bokaro@rediffmail.com>, GWP Bokaro <principalgwpbokaro@gmail.com>,
GWP Jamshedpur <gwpjamshedpur@gmail.com>, GWP Ranchi <tharpakhnapolytechnic@gmail.com>, "Lec Dr. Sanjeev
Kumar PRINCIPAL GP Jagnathpur" <skumardctm@gmail.com>, Director BIT Sindri <director@bitsindri.ac.in>,
aksingh738@gmail.com, akdst2011@gmail.com

2 attachment(s) - 00._Std_data_-_Elec_Diploma_-_Std.xlIsx (28.10KB) , Roster_Electrical.pdf (396.24KB)

Sir,
Please find the attachment contains a provisional list of apprentice trainees.

All students are requested to check their status as well as the correctness of all entries
shown in the attached list.

If any students is having any issues related to their status or any entries, please
submit related concern through the google form shared through the
link https://forms.gle/5qBT1QNRtG4gftGo6 by 10th December.

All respective nodal institutes i.e. BIT Sindri, G.P. Ranchi and G.P.
Adityapur is also requested to again verify the entries of students specially
correctness of students' email ID.

Regards
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